Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 19

e = FC 1101 BUS 1102 | MGT 1103 | COM 1104 §_

‘ e i Grade| GPA| Grade| GPA | Grade| GPA | Grade| GPA| &

4 | 212010004 |\Md. Amirul Islam B+ |325] B |3.00] C+ |250] B+ |3.25]3.00

8 | 212010008 |Cathrine Ima Gregory A+ [4.00] B [300] A |3.75] B+ |3.25]13.50

9 | 212010009 |Afia Farjana Orin A |375] A- |350] A+ [4.00] A+ [4.00]3.81

10| 212010010 |Sheon Jacob Costa A- |3.50] B+ |3.25] B+ |325] B+ |325]3.31

19| 212010019 |Saima Sayed Isha A- |3.50] B+ |3.25] B- |2.75] A- |3.50|3.25

22| 212010022 |Sajib Peter Rozario A |3 75) Bt |325] B |3.00] A- |350]338
191010073

241 173010047 |Tabassum Islam Ani B- | 2.75

251 183010014 |Lia Teresa rozario B- 12751 B |3.00

26| 183010010 {Mahfuzul Hog B- | 275

271 182010002 |Md. Nahed Hasan B |[3.00 B- |2.75

28 | 183010046 |Nayem Khan B+ | 2.35 C+712301 B | 300
191010073

31| 181010025 |Mohhammed Hossan B |:3.00

3| 181010060 [Saidur Rahman A |.3.75

34| 183010019 |Shraboni Teresa Corraya B- |2.75

35| 183010023 |Tashbur Rahman Shitol F 10.00

36| 201010025 [Md. Hasibul Hasan Neshad B- |2.75

371 181010033 [Naznin Akter B 3.00 %




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administartion
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 18

) N FC 1201 | BUS 1202 | ACT 1203 | FC 1204 | =
AL s Cradel GPA] Grade | GPA | Grade| GPA| Grade| GPA| &
51 211010005 |Maimuna Zaman F 0.00 & 225 B+ |325] C+ |2.50]2.00
7 | 211010007 |Sapna Akter Mim F |oool B+ [325] A- [3.50] B |3.00]2.44
10| 211010010 |Abdul Farhan B |300l B+ [325] B+ |325] A- |3.50]|3.25
22| 191010012 |Zubair Wasit B 3.00

23| 183010019 [Shrabony Teresa Corraya F |0.00

24| 2-15010323 |Tanseer Hossain A+ |1 4.00

25| 183010010 |Mahfujul Hog B+ |3.25

26| 183010023 |Tashbur Rahman Shitol D |2.00

27| 183010018 [James Rabby Gomes B |3.00

28| 193010002 |Sadia Dawan Dia B+ | 325

29| 201010025 |Md. Hasibul Hasan Neshad B |3.00

30| 193010038 [Steve Pius Rozatio o 225




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 17

o (e—— o MAT 2101 | ECO 2102 | FIN 2103 | STA 2104 | =
nden . Grade] GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade| GPA| %
202010008

9 | 201010009 |Nibita Peo Rozario A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00 B 3.00 B 3.00 ] 3.50

11| 171010052 |Jerald Gomes A+ | 4.00 F 0.00] B- |2.75 F 10.00]1.69

12| 181010025 [Mohammed Hossan A+ [4.00 F |0.00 F 0.00] F [0.00]1.00

13] 183010021 |Al Rashid Sahariar, B+ |325] A= | 350 F 0.00 F 10.00]1.69

14] 183010054 |Shadman Siddique, B+ | 3.25 F 1000 F |10.00 F 0.0010.81

16| 201010003 |Moshiur Rahman, A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00] A |3.75] B+ |3.2513.78

19| 193010046 [Nayem Khan A+ [4.00

20| 201010012 [Nazmul Hasan

21 All Askor Linkon A- [3.50
202010008

23| 182010002 |Nahid Hasan B- | 2.75




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 16B

SL| Student ID N: ECO 2201 | ACT 2202 | BUS 2203 | MIS 2204 9}:

il ame Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA 7
7 | 201010042 [Faria Azad G+ | 250 A |3.75] B+ |325] A- |350]|3.25
9 | 201010044 |MD. Nokib Ullah Rafi B 3000 A+ 4000 A |3.75] A- |[3.50]3.56
10] 201010046 |Ferdous Alam C (2251 A~ 33501 B 3.0001 B+ [3.25]13.00
11] 201010047 |Sinthia Rahman C 2251 A- | 3.50 B 3.00] A- | 3.50]3.06
15| 201010051 |Nishad Hossain F 0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00 1 0.00
20| 201010056 |Sharmin Sultana A+ [4.00] A+ | 4.00 A 3.751 A+ [4.00]3.94
221201010058 |Mosammat Maliha Amin A+ [4.00] A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00] A+ |4.00]4.00
23] 201010059 [Apurba Roy B- |275] A |375]| B+ |3.25 A |3.75]3.38
241 163010011 |Ahbab Wasi F 0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00] C+ |250]0.63




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of 0Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 16A

st | student 1D N EC0O 2201 | ACT 2202 | BUS 2203 | MIS 2204 :-:J
b g e < Grade| GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA| @
1 | 201010001 |Asraful Islam Shoron (G 2.23 A 3751 B+ | 3.25] A- |3.50]3.19
3 1201010003 [Moshiur Rahman

7 1201010007 |Sadia Mahjabin B- [2.75]1 B+ |325] B+ |325] A- |3.50]3.19
101 201010010 [Samia Reza Bindu

201 201010020 {Jannatul Ferdous Keya

26| 201010026 (Md. Shahid Chowdhury

37| 193010035 [SAMYA SARKAR C |225] B+ |325] B |3.00] A- [3.50]3.00
40| 192010003 |[Tammana Yeasmin




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Buiness Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021
Group : BBA 15

SL| Student ID N: ACT 2301 FC 2302 | LAW 2303 | HRM 2304 5
s o Grade| GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA| Grade| GPA| &
5 1 193010005 |[Md. Rubayet Hosen Jim A- |350] A- |3.50] A [3.75] A |3.75]3.63
8 | 193010009 |Sadia Sharmin Prity B+ (3251 A- |3.50 B [3.00] C+ |2.50]3.06
11] 193010012 [Nusrat Zahan Fahmida A+ [400] A+ [400] A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00]4.00
12| 193010013 [Nimpa Saha A+ [4.00] A+ [400] A- [3.50] A |3.75]13.81
15] 193010019 |Ruba Akter Ria B |3.00] B+ |325] B- |2.75 B |3.00]3.00
23| 193010035 |Samya Sarker

28| 192010011 |Sanjida Yasmin B [3.00] A- [3.50] B- [2.75] B- |2.75]13.00
30| 183010054 |Sumaiya Akter F 0.00 B 0.00 E 000y F 0.00]0.00
31| 163010020 |Darrel Peter Rozario C+ | 2.50 F 0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00]10.63




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 14

S| Student ID Nare LAW 3101 | BUS 3102 | BUS 3103 | BUS 3104 §
S S Grade| GPA| Grade | GPA| Grade| GPA| Grade | GPA| %
3| 192010003 |Tamanna Yesmin A- 3501 A |3.75] A+ |400] A |3.75]13.75
6 | 192010006 |Farhan Shahriar A+ |4.00] A |3.75] A+ [400] A |3.75]13.88
9 | 181010022 |Tanjim Taher Manik F |000] F |0.00 F |0.00] B |[3.00]0.75
10| 181010029 |Shantanu Biswas F |[000] F 10.00 F [0.00] B+ [3.25]0.81
11| 2-15010323 |Tanseer Hosain Rhythm F [000] F (000 F [0.00] A+ |4.00]1.00
12| 191010050 |Zulker Nayin Fahim (BC) C+ |250] B |3.00] B |3.00] B ]3.00]2.88
15| 163010020 |Darrel Peter Rozario D |200] B- [2.75
16| 163010011 |Ahabab Wasi B | 200 €E+ | 250
17| 173010046 |John Sagor Arinda B |3.00




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

GrouP_: BBA 13B

SL Studexit ID Nante BUS 3201 | BUS 3202 | ACT 3203 | BUS 3204 g
i 2 Grade| GPA | Grade| GPA| Grade] GPA | Grade| GPA| &

] 191010041 |Labiba Binte Habib A+ [400] A- |3.50] A+ [4.00] A+ [4.00]13.88

4 191010044 |Md Asarul Islam Anoy

6 191010046 |Aishi Datta A [BS00 A 375 A | 3F7E A |37 3.69

7 191010047 [Nafisa Sabrin Mithila A+ |14.00] A- |3.50] A+ [4.000 B |3.00]13.63

10 191010050 |Zulker Nayin Fahim

13 191010053 {Md Mamun

26 191010071 |Ummay Mahima Jannat A+ [400] A+ [400] A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00]4.00
27 191010074 |[Md Zamirul Alam Khan Raz | B+ |3.25] A- [350] A |3.75] A [3.75]3.56

30 171010074 |Bristi Agnesh Costa A+ 14.00




Notre Dame University Bangladesh

Department of Business Administration

Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : BBA 13A

st| stodent 1D N BUS 3201 | BUS 3202 | ACT 3203 | BUS 3204 g
P i Grade| GPA | Grade]| GPA| Grade| GPA| Grade| GPA| %
1 | 191010001 |Afsaruzzaman Akhand A- |13.50] B+ [3.25] A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00]3.69
2| 191010002 |Eva Elizabeth Costa A+ |4.00] A+ [4.00] A+ |4.00] A+ [4.00]4.00
3| 191010003 |Roudro Corraya A |375) C+ |250] A- |3.50]) B+ |3.25]13.25
6 | 191010006 |Pratik Saha A+ |4.00] A- |3.50] A+ |4.00] A+ |4.00]3.88
9 | 191010009 |Sabrina Mannan A |3.75] B- |2.75] A+ |4.00] A- ]3.50]3.50
10| 191010010 |Tareq Hossain B+ |325] C+ |[2.50] A- |3.50] C+ ]|2.50]12.94
14| 191010014 |Ankur Das A |3.75] B- [2.75] A [3.75] A- |3.50]3.44
17] 191010018 |[Arpon Hasan Shuvo B [3.00] B- |2.75] B+ |3.25] C+ |2.50]2.88
19| 191010020 |Md Tariqual Islam A 13751 B- |2.73] A- ]1350] By |3.25]1331
20| 191010021 |Halima Tus Sadia Lamia A+ [4.00] A |[|3.75] A+ |4.00] A+ |4.00]3.94
23| 191010026 [Nurul Islam A+ [4.00] A [|3.75] A [3.75] A+ |4.00]3.88
30| 191010033 |Shovon Tripura
31| 181010044 |Afifa Tanzim B- |2.75
32[6-16010112 |Md. Rayhan Ahmed Bt | 325
35| 1412193 [Syed Mahtab Ul Islam C+ | 2.50




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021
Group : HRM 12 MJ

st student ID Name HRM 4101 MJ HRM 4102 MJ K101 MUMKT 4104101 MI/MKT 410] 5'
Grade GPA Grade GPA Grade GPA Grade GPA W
I | 183010045 |Md. Wasifuddin Tousif A+ 4.00 B 3.00 A- 3.50 3.50
2 1 183010054 |Shadman Siddique B 3.00 C+ 2.50 (3 2.25 2.58
5| 181010016 |Herry Gharami B 3.00 C 2.25 D 2.00 2.42
6 | 181010022 |Tanjim Taher Manik B 3.00 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 3.00
71 163010011 |Ahabab Wasi




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021
Group : MKT 12 MJ

MKT 4101 MJ | MKT 4102 MJ §101 MI/MKT 4104101 MUMKT 410]

SGP

SL| St tID N

FHiyea e Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA
4 | 173010052 JRayhan Uddin Rahin B 3.00 B 3.00 it 2.50 2.83
5 | 173010054 |Stanley Gomes A+ 4.00 A 72 A- 350 DTS

171010052 |Jerald Gomes F 0.00 D 2.00 B- 2.75




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : FIN 12 MJ

B P = FIN 4101 MJ | FIN 4102 MJ 101 MI/MKT 414101 MI/MKT 41( &
e e Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | &
7 | 183010009 |Rafat Bhuiyan B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 333
11] 183010015 |Taslima Jabed B+ 328 A 3.75 C+ 2.50 3.17
20 183010050 [Md. Rubaiyet Islam Shuvo B 3.00 A 303 B 3.00 3.25
241 183010062 JPuja Saha A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 3.83
31| 182010001 |Md. Joynal Abedin Himel B+ 323 A 3.0 B+ 325 3.42
32| 182010005 |Sushanta Mohan Chakraborty A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 3.83




Notre Dame University Bangladesh

Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : ACT 12 MJ

sLl student ID Niis ACT 4101 MJ | ACT 4102 MJ 101 MI/MKT 411‘01 MI/MKT 41 ﬁ;
" : Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA b7
4 | 183010058 |Samir Ahmed B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 317
6 | 182010003 |Turjo Palma AT+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 4.00
7 1 181010029 |Shantanu Biswas A 3,75 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 3.50
8 | 181010034 [Fatema Akter Monira A 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00 317
10] 6-16010112 |Md. Rayhan Ahmed A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 3.25




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021

Group : HRM 10 & 11 MJ

s1.| student ID Kt HRM 4301 MJ HRM 4302 MJ 4302 MI/MKT 420{4302 MI/MKT 420 5

& Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | &
1 | 181010015 JAnamica Gloria Rozario A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75 3.67
3] 173010023 |Stanvy Halder Antor B 3.00 B 3.00 B 3.00 3.00
4
8 | 6-16010126 |Habib Al Nahid (BBA 11) A 375 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 |3.63




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration

Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021
Group : FIN 10 MJ

FIN 4301 MJ | FIN 4302 MJ 302 MI/MKT 42{302 MIUMKT 42

S 8 ID N
L Stadent i Grade | GPA | Grade| GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA

SGP4

2 | 181010002 [Aronnya Triza Rozario (DMJ) A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 |4.00

4 [ 181010005 [Mahee Anan Nur (DMJ) A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A 3.75 |3.69
7 | 181010009 |Jonh Pial Rozario A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 3.75
9 [ 181010012 |Shrabony Dhar A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 3.25
11] 181010019 |Sudipto Gabrial Costa A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 4.00

13| 181010024 |[Shithy Patrishia Rozario (DMJ) A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 |4.00

14| 181010027 |Ayshi Teresa Rozario A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 4.00
15| 181010030 |Anika Tabassum (DMJ) A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 |4.00
16| 181010036 |Abir Joseph Peris A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 3.75
18| 181010067 |Ibtida Islam A 3.795 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 3.58
22| 163010009 [Amina Ayman Abida A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 3.50
23| 163010010 |Azamine Wasi B+ 323 B 3.00 B- 25 3.00
24| 173010058 |Chaiyon Das A- 3.50 D 2.00 B- 2.75 2.75
25| 173010047 |Tabassum B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 3.42
0
0
30| 173010021 |Farhan Zawad Bhuiyan A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50 2.69

31| 171010015 [Ayon Theotonius Gomes A- 3.50




Notre Dame University Bangladesh
Department of Business Administration
Trimester Final Results-Summer 2021
Group : ACT 10 & 11 MJ

sL| Student ID Name ACT 4301 MJ | ACT 4302 MJ 302 MI/MKT 42| FIN 4302 DMJ ?5
e

oy Grade | GPA | Grade| GPA | Grade | GPA | Grade | GPA | &
1 | 181010031 |Arnab Saha (DMJ) A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 [4.00
2| 181010032 |Mehedi Hasan Touhid A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 3.92
4 | 181010049 |Ali Hossain Jishan A 375 B+ 325 A+ 4.00 3.67
51 181010064 |Efaz Uddin A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 3.83
173010049 |Bishaka Falguni Das Luna A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 3.92

9| 181010034 |Fatema Akter Monira

10] 163010055 JPaulo Rozario B 3.00 -+ 2.50 F 0.00 1.83
11] 1-1412118 |Ekramul Haque A- 3.50 B+ 22 B 2.50 3.08

13] 182010006 |Alif Nasir Saad

14 173010060 JAfrina Ahmed Borna (BBA 11) A- 3.50 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 |3.13

15] 163010003 |Niaz Rahman (BBA 11) A- 3.50 A- 3.50 D 2.00 B- 275 1294

16| 6-16010101 Md. Shaiful Islam (BBA 11) B- 279 B 3.00 D 2.00 2.00 }2.44

(o}

17] 6-16010112 |Md. Rayhan Ahmed

19| 171010026 |Shahadat [slam Sium C+ 2.50 (& 2.25




